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All skiers D1 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Cavanagh Graham *AUS  3.00/55/14.25 2.50/55/13.00  
2   Cavanagh Lisa *AUS  3.00/52/13.00 2.00/52/13.00  
3   Butler Dion *AUS  5.00/58/18.25 3.00/58/18.25  
4   Green Fletcher *AUS  0.50/58/12.00  
5   Butler Dion *AUS  6.00/49  

All skiers D2 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Lucev Holly *AUS  2.50/55/16.00 3.50/55/14.25  
2   Butler Bailey *AUS  2.00/58/16.00 3.00/58/18.25  
3   Nightingale Harry *AUS  2.00/58/16.00 2.00/58/18.25  
4   Sands Aaron *AUS  3.50/52 2.00/52  
5   Dagg Alan *AUS  5.00/49 4.00/40  
6   Green Daisy *AUS  3.00/55/14.25  
7   Wilson Damien *AUS  1.00/55/14.25  
8   Dowding Archie *AUS  4.50/55/18.25  

All skiers D3 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Sauzier Ian *AUS  2.00/55/18.25 3.50/52  
2   Nightingale Lauren *AUS  0.50/52 2.00/55/18.25  
3   Hartley Anthonia *AUS  4.00/49 2.00/52  
4   Wilson Edward *AUS  5.00/55/18.25  
5   O'Neill Warren *AUS  4.00/52  
6   Wilson Patrick *AUS  3.00/52  

All skiers D4 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Butler Hamish *AUS  2.00/49  

All skiers D5 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Butler Cora *AUS  0.00/25  

All skiers D1 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Green Fletcher *AUS  8100 8370  
2   Green Daisy *AUS  3070 3380  
3   Lucev Holly *AUS  2680  

All skiers D3 Tricks Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Dowding Archie *AUS  1690  
2   Wilson Patrick *AUS  1470  
3   Wilson Edward *AUS  1160  
4   Dagg Alan *AUS  1120  
5   Wilson Damien *AUS  870  

All skiers D4 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Wilson Mackenzie *AUS  740 750  

All skiers D5 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Butler Hamish *AUS  260  
2   Butler Cora *AUS  80  

All skiers D2 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   O'Neill Warren *AUS  26.4m 26.0m  
2   Wilson James *AUS  20.5m 24.6m  

All skiers D3 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Wilson Damien *AUS  22.2m  
2   Wilson Patrick *AUS  19.0m  
3   Dowding Archie *AUS  14.2m  
4   Wilson Edward *AUS  14.0m  

All skiers D4 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Sauzier Ian *AUS  11.5m  
2   Butler Hamish *AUS  8.1m  

All skiers D1 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Cavanagh Graham *AUS  3.00/55/14.25 2.50/55/13.00  
2   Cavanagh Lisa *AUS  3.00/52/13.00 2.00/52/13.00  
3   Butler Dion *AUS  5.00/58/18.25 3.00/58/18.25  
4   Green Fletcher *AUS  0.50/58/12.00  
5   Butler Dion *AUS  6.00/49  

All skiers D2 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List
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       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Lucev Holly *AUS  2.50/55/16.00 3.50/55/14.25  
2   Butler Bailey *AUS  2.00/58/16.00 3.00/58/18.25  
3   Nightingale Harry *AUS  2.00/58/16.00 2.00/58/18.25  
4   Sands Aaron *AUS  3.50/52 2.00/52  
5   Dagg Alan *AUS  5.00/49 4.00/40  
6   Green Daisy *AUS  3.00/55/14.25  
7   Wilson Damien *AUS  1.00/55/14.25  
8   Dowding Archie *AUS  4.50/55/18.25  

All skiers D3 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Nightingale Lauren *AUS  0.50/52 2.00/55/18.25  
2   Sauzier Ian *AUS  2.00/55/18.25 3.50/52  
3   Hartley Anthonia *AUS  4.00/49 2.00/52  
4   Wilson Edward *AUS  5.00/55/18.25  
5   O'Neill Warren *AUS  4.00/52  
6   Wilson Patrick *AUS  3.00/52  

All skiers D4 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Butler Hamish *AUS  2.00/49  

All skiers D5 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Butler Cora *AUS  0.00/25  

All skiers Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Cavanagh Graham *AUS  3.00/55/14.25 2.50/55/13.00  
2   Lucev Holly *AUS  2.50/55/16.00 3.50/55/14.25  
3   Cavanagh Lisa *AUS  3.00/52/13.00 2.00/52/13.00  
4   Butler Bailey *AUS  2.00/58/16.00 3.00/58/18.25  
4   Butler Dion *AUS  5.00/58/18.25 3.00/58/18.25  
6   Nightingale Harry *AUS  2.00/58/16.00 2.00/58/18.25  
7   West Richard *AUS  5.50/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25  
8   Nightingale Lauren *AUS  0.50/52 2.00/55/18.25  
9   Sauzier Ian *AUS  2.00/55/18.25 3.50/52  

10   Sands Aaron *AUS  3.50/52 2.00/52  
10   Hartley Anthonia *AUS  4.00/49 2.00/52  
12   Dagg Alan *AUS  5.00/49 4.00/40  
13   Green Fletcher *AUS  0.50/58/12.00  
14   Green Daisy *AUS  3.00/55/14.25  
15   Wilson Damien *AUS  1.00/55/14.25  
16   Wilson Edward *AUS  5.00/55/18.25  
17   Dowding Archie *AUS  4.50/55/18.25  
18   O'Neill Warren *AUS  4.00/52  
19   Wilson Patrick *AUS  3.00/52  
20   Butler Dion *AUS  6.00/49  
21   Butler Hamish *AUS  2.00/49  
22   Butler Cora *AUS  0.00/25  
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All skiers D6 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   West Richard *AUS  5.50/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25  

All skiers D1 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Green Fletcher *AUS  8100 8370  
2   Green Daisy *AUS  3070 3380  
3   Lucev Holly *AUS  2680  

All skiers D3 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Dowding Archie *AUS  1690  
2   Wilson Patrick *AUS  1470  
3   Wilson Edward *AUS  1160  
4   Dagg Alan *AUS  1120  
5   Wilson Damien *AUS  870  

All skiers D4 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Wilson Mackenzie *AUS  740 750  

All skiers D5 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Butler Hamish *AUS  260  
2   Butler Cora *AUS  80  

All skiers Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Green Fletcher *AUS  8100 8370  
2   Green Daisy *AUS  3070 3380  
3   Wilson Mackenzie *AUS  740 750  
4   Lucev Holly *AUS  2680  
5   Dowding Archie *AUS  1690  
6   Wilson Patrick *AUS  1470  
7   Wilson Edward *AUS  1160  
8   Dagg Alan *AUS  1120  
9   Wilson Damien *AUS  870  

10   Butler Hamish *AUS  260  
11   West Richard *AUS  100  
12   Butler Cora *AUS  80  

All skiers D6 Tricks Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   West Richard *AUS  100  

All skiers D2 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   O'Neill Warren *AUS  26.4m 26.0m  
2   Wilson James *AUS  20.5m 24.6m  

All skiers D3 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Wilson Damien *AUS  22.2m  
2   Wilson Patrick *AUS  19.0m  
3   Dowding Archie *AUS  14.2m  
4   Wilson Edward *AUS  14.0m  

All skiers D4 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   Sauzier Ian *AUS  11.5m  
2   Butler Hamish *AUS  8.1m  

All skiers Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2              

1   O'Neill Warren *AUS  26.4m 26.0m  
2   Wilson James *AUS  20.5m 24.6m  
3   Wilson Damien *AUS  22.2m  
4   Wilson Patrick *AUS  19.0m  
5   Dowding Archie *AUS  14.2m  
6   Wilson Edward *AUS  14.0m  
7   Sauzier Ian *AUS  11.5m  
8   Butler Hamish *AUS  8.1m  

All skiers Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Dowding Archie *AUS   U14 M 982.76  1000.00  368.42  2351.18 
2   Wilson Edward *AUS   U14 M 1000.00  686.39  350.88  2037.27 
3   Wilson Damien *AUS   O45 M 862.07  514.79  631.58  2008.44 
4   Butler Hamish *AUS   U12 M 689.66  153.85  710.53  1554.04 
5   Wilson Patrick *AUS   U17 M 103.45  869.82  0.00  973.27 

All skiers D1 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Butler Dion *AUS  6.00/49 2.00/55/12.00  
2   Cavanagh Lisa *AUS  3.00/52/13.00 2.00/52/13.00 4.50/52/14.25 3.00/52/13.00  
3   Cavanagh Graham *AUS  3.00/55/14.25 2.50/55/13.00 1.50/55/13.00 4.50/43  
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       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

4   Butler Dion *AUS  5.00/58/18.25 3.00/58/18.25 4.00/58/13.00  
4   Nottle Damon *AUS  4.00/55/12.00  
6   Green Fletcher *AUS  0.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/13.00  

All skiers D2 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Nightingale Harry *AUS  2.00/58/16.00 2.00/58/18.25 5.00/58/16.00 2.00/58/14.25  
2   Butler Bailey *AUS  2.00/58/16.00 3.00/58/18.25 4.00/58/18.25 3.00/58/16.00  
3   Sands Aaron *AUS  3.50/52 2.00/52 4.50/52 4.00/55/18.25  
4   Dowding Archie *AUS  4.50/55/18.25 2.00/55/14.25  
5   Green Daisy *AUS  3.00/55/14.25 3.50/55/16.00  
6   Lucev Holly *AUS  2.50/55/16.00 3.50/55/14.25 2.50/55/18.25  
7   Dagg Alan *AUS  5.00/49 4.00/40 2.50/49/16.00  
8   Wilson Damien *AUS  1.00/55/14.25  

All skiers D3 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Rodgers Bruce *AUS  3.50/55/18.25 2.00/55/18.25  
2   Hartley Anthonia *AUS  4.00/49 2.00/52 4.00/52 4.00/52  
3   Nightingale Lauren *AUS  0.50/52 2.00/55/18.25 4.00/52 2.00/52  
4   Wilson Patrick *AUS  3.00/52 2.00/58/16.00  
5   O'Neill Warren *AUS  4.00/52 4.00/55/18.25  
6   Sauzier Ian *AUS  2.00/55/18.25 3.50/52 0.00/55/18.25  
7   Wilson Edward *AUS  5.00/55/18.25 3.50/52  

All skiers D4 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Rodgers Ruben *AUS  5.00/52 1.00/58/18.25  
2   Thair Wayne *AUS  3.50/49 3.50/49  
3   Butler Hamish *AUS  2.00/49 4.50/40  

All skiers D5 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Butler Cora *AUS  0.00/25 0.00/25  

All skiers D6 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   West Richard *AUS  5.50/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25 1.00/55/13.00  

All skiers D1 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Green Fletcher *AUS  8100 8370 6770 8080  
2   Green Daisy *AUS  3070 3380 4120 3420  
3   Lucev Holly *AUS  2680 3170  
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All skiers D3 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Dowding Archie *AUS  1690 1420  
2   Wilson Patrick *AUS  1470 1170  
3   Wilson Edward *AUS  1160 680  
4   Dagg Alan *AUS  1120  
5   Wilson Damien *AUS  870  

All skiers D4 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Wilson Mackenzie *AUS  740 750 650 740  

All skiers D5 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Butler Hamish *AUS  260 290  
2   Butler Cora *AUS  80 140  

All skiers D6 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   West Richard *AUS  100 140  

All skiers D1 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Green Fletcher *AUS  0.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/13.00  
2   Butler Dion *AUS  5.00/58/18.25 3.00/58/18.25 4.00/58/13.00  
3   Nottle Damon *AUS  4.00/55/12.00  
4   Butler Dion *AUS  6.00/49 2.00/55/12.00  
5   Cavanagh Graham *AUS  3.00/55/14.25 2.50/55/13.00 1.50/55/13.00 4.50/43  
6   Cavanagh Lisa *AUS  3.00/52/13.00 2.00/52/13.00 4.50/52/14.25 3.00/52/13.00  

All skiers D2 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Nightingale Harry *AUS  2.00/58/16.00 2.00/58/18.25 5.00/58/16.00 2.00/58/14.25  
2   Lucev Holly *AUS  2.50/55/16.00 3.50/55/14.25 2.50/55/18.25  
3   Butler Bailey *AUS  2.00/58/16.00 3.00/58/18.25 4.00/58/18.25 3.00/58/16.00  
4   Green Daisy *AUS  3.00/55/14.25 3.50/55/16.00  
5   Dowding Archie *AUS  4.50/55/18.25 2.00/55/14.25  
6   Wilson Damien *AUS  1.00/55/14.25  
7   Sands Aaron *AUS  3.50/52 2.00/52 4.50/52 4.00/55/18.25  
8   Dagg Alan *AUS  5.00/49 4.00/40 2.50/49/16.00  

All skiers D3 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List
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       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Wilson Patrick *AUS  3.00/52 2.00/58/16.00  
2   Wilson Edward *AUS  5.00/55/18.25 3.50/52  
3   O'Neill Warren *AUS  4.00/52 4.00/55/18.25  
4   Rodgers Bruce *AUS  3.50/55/18.25 2.00/55/18.25  
5   Sauzier Ian *AUS  2.00/55/18.25 3.50/52 0.00/55/18.25  
6   Nightingale Lauren *AUS  0.50/52 2.00/55/18.25 4.00/52 2.00/52  
7   Hartley Anthonia *AUS  4.00/49 2.00/52 4.00/52 4.00/52  

All skiers D4 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Rodgers Ruben *AUS  5.00/52 1.00/58/18.25  
2   Thair Wayne *AUS  3.50/49 3.50/49  
3   Butler Hamish *AUS  2.00/49 4.50/40  

All skiers D5 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Butler Cora *AUS  0.00/25 0.00/25  

All skiers D6 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   West Richard *AUS  5.50/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25 1.00/55/13.00  

All skiers Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Green Fletcher *AUS  0.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/13.00  
2   Butler Dion *AUS  5.00/58/18.25 3.00/58/18.25 4.00/58/13.00  
3   Nottle Damon *AUS  4.00/55/12.00  
4   Butler Dion *AUS  6.00/49 2.00/55/12.00  
5   Cavanagh Graham *AUS  3.00/55/14.25 2.50/55/13.00 1.50/55/13.00 4.50/43  
6   Nightingale Harry *AUS  2.00/58/16.00 2.00/58/18.25 5.00/58/16.00 2.00/58/14.25  
7   West Richard *AUS  5.50/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25 1.00/55/13.00  
8   Lucev Holly *AUS  2.50/55/16.00 3.50/55/14.25 2.50/55/18.25  
9   Cavanagh Lisa *AUS  3.00/52/13.00 2.00/52/13.00 4.50/52/14.25 3.00/52/13.00  

10   Butler Bailey *AUS  2.00/58/16.00 3.00/58/18.25 4.00/58/18.25 3.00/58/16.00  
11   Green Daisy *AUS  3.00/55/14.25 3.50/55/16.00  
12   Dowding Archie *AUS  4.50/55/18.25 2.00/55/14.25  
13   Wilson Patrick *AUS  3.00/52 2.00/58/16.00  
14   Wilson Damien *AUS  1.00/55/14.25  
15   Rodgers Ruben *AUS  5.00/52 1.00/58/18.25  
16   Wilson Edward *AUS  5.00/55/18.25 3.50/52  
17   Sands Aaron *AUS  3.50/52 2.00/52 4.50/52 4.00/55/18.25  
18   O'Neill Warren *AUS  4.00/52 4.00/55/18.25  
19   Rodgers Bruce *AUS  3.50/55/18.25 2.00/55/18.25  
20   Sauzier Ian *AUS  2.00/55/18.25 3.50/52 0.00/55/18.25  
21   Nightingale Lauren *AUS  0.50/52 2.00/55/18.25 4.00/52 2.00/52  
22   Hartley Anthonia *AUS  4.00/49 2.00/52 4.00/52 4.00/52  
23   Dagg Alan *AUS  5.00/49 4.00/40 2.50/49/16.00  
24   Thair Wayne *AUS  3.50/49 3.50/49  
25   Butler Hamish *AUS  2.00/49 4.50/40  
26   Butler Cora *AUS  0.00/25 0.00/25  
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All skiers D1 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Green Fletcher *AUS  8100 8370 6770 8080  
2   Green Daisy *AUS  3070 3380 4120 3420  
3   Lucev Holly *AUS  2680 3170  

All skiers D3 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Dowding Archie *AUS  1690 1420  
2   Wilson Patrick *AUS  1470 1170  
3   Wilson Edward *AUS  1160 680  
4   Dagg Alan *AUS  1120  
5   Wilson Damien *AUS  870  

All skiers D4 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Wilson Mackenzie *AUS  740 750 650 740  

All skiers D5 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Butler Hamish *AUS  260 290  
2   Butler Cora *AUS  80 140  

All skiers D6 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   West Richard *AUS  100 140  

All skiers Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Green Fletcher *AUS  8100 8370 6770 8080  
2   Green Daisy *AUS  3070 3380 4120 3420  
3   Lucev Holly *AUS  2680 3170  
4   Dowding Archie *AUS  1690 1420  
5   Wilson Patrick *AUS  1470 1170  
6   Wilson Edward *AUS  1160 680  
7   Dagg Alan *AUS  1120  
8   Wilson Damien *AUS  870  
9   Wilson Mackenzie *AUS  740 750 650 740  

10   Butler Hamish *AUS  260 290  
11   West Richard *AUS  100 140  
12   Butler Cora *AUS  80 140  

All skiers D2 Jump Results
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 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   O'Neill Warren *AUS  26.4m 26.0m 26.0m 25.9m  
2   Wilson James *AUS  20.5m 24.6m  

All skiers D3 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Wilson Patrick *AUS  19.0m 23.3m  
2   Wilson Damien *AUS  22.2m  
3   Dowding Archie *AUS  14.2m 14.4m  
4   Wilson Edward *AUS  14.0m 14.1m  

All skiers D4 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Sauzier Ian *AUS  11.5m 0.00m 0.00m  
2   Butler Hamish *AUS  8.1m 8.7m  

All skiers Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   O'Neill Warren *AUS  26.4m 26.0m 26.0m 25.9m  
2   Wilson James *AUS  20.5m 24.6m  
3   Wilson Patrick *AUS  19.0m 23.3m  
4   Wilson Damien *AUS  22.2m  
5   Dowding Archie *AUS  14.2m 14.4m  
6   Wilson Edward *AUS  14.0m 14.1m  
7   Sauzier Ian *AUS  11.5m 0.00m 0.00m  
8   Butler Hamish *AUS  8.1m 8.7m  

Chief Judge
Green Sarah

Homologator
Whitehead David

Scorer
Benzie Rebecca, Cavanagh Lisa


